
 
 
 

TRANSPORTATION PRICE LIST 
 
The Fullerton Hotel Singapore’s Concierge team will be able to assist in arranging a limousine service 
during your arrival, stay and departure in Singapore, with professional drivers who are well trained and 
dedicated to providing you with a comfortable and safe journey. 
 
Our limousine services include: 

• Point-to-point Service 
• Airport Limousine Service 
• Limousine Disposal Service 

 
Limousine Service Benefits  

• Arrival and departure limousine transfers are inclusive of Airport Meet & Greet services 
• Complimentary Internet connectivity with unlimited data 
• Local newspaper  
• Complimentary water 

 
VIP Arrival and Departure Experience 
Should you require expedited customs clearance within the airport, you may choose to utilise the 
exclusive and tailored services provided by JetQuay, at an additional charge. Kindly contact the 
Concierge team at +65 6597 5312 for more details about the available options.  
 

• Quayside Services: S$550 nett 
• Jetside Services: S$1,500 nett 

 
Terms and Conditions:  

• Rates are quoted in Singapore dollars, on a per-event basis for the same flight. 
• Each event entitles up to two passengers travelling together on the same flight for Quayside 

service. 
• A midnight surcharge of S$60 applies to scheduled flight arrival/departure times between 10.00 

p.m. and 7.00 a.m. 
• Any amendments or cancellations made less than 48 hours prior to the service date and time 

will incur a full charge. In the event of no-shows, full rates will apply. 
• There will be no charge for children aged two years and below.  
• Any child above two years of age will be considered as one passenger. 
• Passengers are subject to the respective airline's conditions of carriage for passengers and 

baggage. 
• Additionally, JetQuay baggage handling is limited to two pieces of check-in baggage per 

passenger. An additional bag is charged at S$50 per bag (subject to taxes), payable at the 
reception counter. Additional charges may also apply for odd-sized luggage. 

• The Immigration and Checkpoints Authority has the final authority to grant priority clearance to 
travellers. 

• It is the passenger’s responsibility to ensure that they are at the correct Terminal (CIP 
Terminal) for departure. JetQuay will not be responsible for any no-show fees resulting from 
passengers departing from the wrong Terminal. 

• The Receiving/Sending-Off Party (non-travelling party) is limited to two persons per event 
booking, allowed to access the JetQuay CIP Terminal. Additional non-travelling persons are 
chargeable at S$50 per pax (subject to taxes). 

 



 
 
Arrival in Singapore 
The Meet & Greet personnel will be waiting outside the aerobridge, holding a sign with the guest's 
name and hotel logo at least 15 minutes before the flight arrival. The personnel will assist the guest to 
the immigration counter for clearance, as well as for luggage collection at the designated belt. After 
luggage collection, the personnel will contact the limousine driver to provide the door number for pick-
up. 
 

 
  
*Kindly be informed the diagram drawn above is for Illustration purposes only 
 
If guests are unable to locate the Meet & Greet personnel, they may proceed to the Changi Meet & 
Greet counter, available at the arrival hall of all Terminals, for assistance. Alternatively, guests can 
contact the hotel’s Concierge team at +65 6597 5312. In the event of a no-show, limousine services 
will be chargeable.  
 
Departure from Singapore 
The Meet & Greet personnel will be waiting at the Changi Airport Departure pick-up point at least 15 
minutes before your arrival at Changi Airport. Our personnel will escort you to the check-in counter.  
 
 

 
 
 
  



 
 
  

One-way Transfer 
 

Hourly Disposal 
(Minimum three hours) 

 
 
MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (E200) 

 

 
 

 

 
S$260 nett 

(Additional S$20 nett for 
midnight surcharge) 

 
S$260/hour 

(Additional S$20 nett 
 per hour for midnight 

surcharge) 

 
 
MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS (S320) 
 
 

 

 
 

S$300 nett 
(Additional S$20 nett for 

midnight surcharge) 

 
 

S$300/hour 
(Additional S$20 nett  
per hour for midnight 

surcharge) 

 
 
 
 
TOYOTA ALPHARD 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

S$250 nett 
(Additional S$20 nett for 

midnight surcharge) 

 
 
 
 

S$250/hour 
(Additional S$20 nett  
per hour for midnight 

surcharge) 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Max. 3 I    Max. 2 

 
 

Max. 3 I    Max. 2 

 

 
 

  
   
  

   
    

   
 
 
 

     
     



 
 
 
MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS 
 

 
 

 
 

S$270 nett 
(Additional S$20 nett for 

midnight surcharge) 

 
 

S$270/hour 
(Additional S$20 nett  
per hour for midnight 

surcharge) 
 

 
 
TOYOTA HIACE 
 

 

 
 

S$280 nett 
(Additional S$20 nett for 

midnight surcharge) 

 
 

S$280/hour 
(Additional S$20 nett  
per hour for midnight 

surcharge) 

 
 
19/23-SEATER COACH 
 

 

 
 
 

S$300 nett 
(Additional S$20 nett for 

midnight surcharge) 

 
 
 

S$300/hour  
(Additional S$20 nett  
per hour for midnight 

surcharge 

 
 
44 SEATER COACH 
 

 

 
 
 

S$330 nett  
(Additional S$20 nett for 

midnight surcharge) 
 

 
 
 

S$330/hour 
(Additional S$20 nett 
per hour for midnight 

surcharge) 
 

 

 
Max. 7 I    Max. 6 

 
Max. 9 I    Max. 8 

     
 

Max. 13 I    Max. 10 


